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
D o n ' t 
Miss This 
O n e !
W e l l -
maintained 
3 Bedroom 
R a n c h . 
Great loca-
tion for 
professional 
use. Can be 

bought with additional lot next door. Do not miss out on 
this one!

107 McClean Ave.
Staten Island • 718.442.4442

The Heart of Italy
in the Heart of
Staten Island

Elegant Atmosphere
Superb Cuisine

Ask for Andy

Graniteville	 $429,000
A true 
m o n e y 
m a k e r !
Beautiful 2 
family Semi 
in mint con-
dition. Large 
one bed-
room rental 
located on 
first floor. 

Main unit has three lovely BRs, LR w/fireplace, DR, EIK 
leads to beautiful Florida room w/door to deck. All 
hardwood floors. Close to transportation & stores.

Graniteville	 $389,000
M i n t ,
totally reno-
vated condo 
in prime 
area of 
Graniteville. 
LR w/fire-
place & 
custom tiles 
throughout 
1st floor. 
New EIK w/
s t a i n l e s s 
steel appli-

ances, custom lights & granite countertops. Beautiful 
French doors between bedrooms with surround sound. 
Close to local & major shopping & transportation.

Graniteville	 $274,999

Spacious three-level Townhome. No monthly mainte-
nance fee. Above ground pool. Close to all.

Elm Park	 call for price
Large 2 
f a m i l y 
s e m i
on over-
sized 74 x 
109 lot. 
C u s t o m 
baths, gran-
ite kitchens, 
s t a i n l e s s 
steel appli-

ances, hardwood floors throughout, large deck w/ 
above ground pool, new windows, new roof, both w/ 
30-year warranty. New PVC privacy fence. Just move 
right in! Close to all shops and major transportation.

Elm Park	 $349,900
Absolutely 
immaculate
3 bedroom 
semi-attached 
home. Close 
to shops and 
transportation. 
This lovely 
home sits on a 
huge parklike 
back yard. The 

home features hardwood floors throughout, newer 
kitchen & updated baths. MBR includes WIC, custom 
entry door and oak front windows. Unpack your bags 
and move right in!

Elm Park	 $329,000
M o d e r n 
t o w n -
h o m e . 
End unit 
conveniently 
located just 
blocks from 
forest ave. 
Ha rdwood 
floors, plen-
ty of space. 
Large base-
ment.

Elm Park	 $299,000

End unit townhouse with 3 bedrooms, 3 baths, 
full finished basement with 3/4 bath & separate 
entrance. Close to all.

Eltingville	 $499,999
beautiful 
hi ranch 
with updat-
ed kitchen 
and main 
bath, hard-
wood floors 
throughout, 
sliders from 
master bed-
room to 

deck and pool, garage, and finished family area.

Elm Park	 $459,900
G r e a t 
i n v e s t -
m e n t !
Live rent-free 
in this large 
two-fami ly 
home on 
o v e r s i z e d 
p r o p e r t y . 
E n t r a n c e 
foyer with 
ceramic tile, 
all hardwood 
floors, origi-
nal wood 

trim throughout the house.

Graniteville	 $329,000
Q u i e t 
Dead-End 
B l o c k .
Good con-
dition. Just 
p a i n t e d . 
L a r g e 
rooms with 
3 bath-
r o o m s , 
main bath 
has Roman 
tub w/sep-
a r a t e 

shower. Kitchen has SGD to balcony, attic has lots of stor-
age. Close to local & major shopping & transportation.

Graniteville	 $449,999

Great Investment property! Plenty of room. 6/6 
with full finished basement. Endless possibilities!
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Hand Car Wash while you Shop
at the Staten Island Mall!

$timulus

Pricing!

ourisland.com

now only

$ 999

Located in the Richmond Avenue Parking Lot

Huguenot	 $875,000
Beautiful
two-family 
located in 
d e s i r a b l e 
ne ighbor-
h o o d . 
Formal liv-
ing room, 
formal din-
ing room, 
f a m i l y 
room, EIK, 
three bed-

rooms. One bedroom apartment located on 2nd floor. 
Mint condition. Close to schools, shopping and trans-
portation.

Great Kills	 $499,999
O c e a n 
v i e w s !

 F u l l y 
detached 
C o l o n i a l 
for the 
price of a 
S e m i . 
Formal liv-
ing room, 

formal dining room, family room w/fireplace, MBR w/ 
balcony overlooking the ocean. Much more to list!

Great Kills	 $599,999
Gorgeous

 two-fami ly 
Hi Ranch in 
one of the 
most desired 
n e i g h b o r-
hoods. This 
home has 
new win-
dows, & new 

vinyl on the front. Large master bedroom with private 
bathroom. Two bedroom rental on first floor. Great 
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

out, eat in granite kitchen w/floor-to-ceiling window. 
NYC loft style setup w/spiral stairs, fireplace & finished 
apartment in the attic. An assortment of different 2nd 
unit options, must be in it to appreciate. R6 Zone, 
20,000 sq. ft. of buildable space!

Snug Harbor	 $999,000

unique, one-of-a-kind corner property home with 
a huge yard, 3-car detached garage, beautiful hard-
wood floors and trimmings. A must-see! Walking dis-
tance to Snug Harbor, SI Ferry and ball park.

Rosebank	 $299,000
G r e a t 
V a l u e !
L a r g e 
home with 
large yard. 
Close to 
all – trans-
portation, 
shopping, 
s c h o o l s , 
b r i d g e , 
b e a c h , 
etc.

Princes Bay	 $799,000

Beautiful 2 Family Center Hall Colonial on parklike 
property. 4 bedroom master with one bedroom apart-
ment. Hardwood floors, too much to list. A must-see! 
78-foot backyard.

Randall Manor	 $635,000

old world charm with modern comforts! 
Oversized Colonial. Spacious rooms. Huge LR w/fire-
place, large sunroom, DR, new EIK, finished basement 
w/full bath, extra-large private yard, in-ground pool, 
detached garage. 2nd floor: BR, BR, MBR, office, full 
bath, hardwood floors, chestnut trim throughout.

Richmond Town	 $1,199,000
one of 
St  a t e n 
Island's 
b e s t 
a r e a s .
Wide open 
l a y o u t , 
g r a n d 
2 - s t o r y 
f o y e r , 
awesome 
g r e a t 

room, wet bar, fireplace. Spacious EIK adjoining family 
room. Country Club yard with in-ground pool. Great 
area, great schools.

Princes Bay	 $799,000

Beautiful 2 Family Side Hall Colonial on parklike 
property. 4 bedroom master with one bedroom apart-
ment. Hardwood floors, fireplace, too much to list. A 
must-see! 60-foot backyard.

Princes Bay	 $749,000
B r a n d 
n e w , 
stunning
Center Hall 
C o l o n i a l 
features 4 
bedrooms, 
4 baths 
with fully 
c u s t o m 
tiles. Oak & 

porcelain floors throughout, two-story entry foyer, 
6-zone hot water & radiant heat, granite kitchen, 
vaulted ceilings, master bdrm suite w/dressing rm & 4 
piece jacuzzi bath, custom double sided fireplace. A 
must-see!

Port Richmond	 $329,900
C o z y 
colonial
sits on an 
o v e r s i z e d 
property with 
u p d a t e d 
kitchen and 
b a t h r o o m . 
Features 4 
b e d r o o m s 
with enclosed 
porch, hard-
wood floors, 
open and 
spacious lay-
out.

Port Richmond	 $419,000
excellent 
investment 
p r o p e r t y
with huge 
yard. Two-
f a m i l y 
d e t a c h e d 
home. Close 
to to public 
t ranspor ta -
tion and 
shopping.

Port Richmond	 $275,000

Investor's delight! Very large 2 family attached, 
priced right. Recently remodeled. Live there, collect a 
great rent. 4 levels of living space.

Port Richmond	 $399,000

Beautiful  3 bedroom Ranch in quiet residential area. 
Hardwood floors, new kitchen, roof, and windows. 
Huge yard with a clubhouse. A must-see!

Port Richmond	 $374,900
Completely 
renovated
2 family on 
large property 
(50 x 163). 
New roof, 
finished base-
ment with 
door to yard. 
Lots of park-
ing. Total rent 
roll of $2600 
plus possible 
s u b d i v i d e 
option to 
build one 

additional home.

South Beach	 $399,999
N e w 
Construction 
Custom three 
bedroom, three 
bath Semi. 
Minutes to the 
bridge; close to 
the beach.

Stapleton	 $349,000
G r e a t 
investment 
p r o p e r t y
in great 
c o n d i t i o n . 
Two- fami l y 
s e m i 
a t t a c h e d . 
Fully rented 
but can be 
d e l i v e r e d 
vacant.

Stapleton	 $229,000

Excellent investment Property for the price! 
Two family. Short sale subject to bank approval. Close to 
ferry, Verrazano Bridge and public transportation.

S.E. Annadale	 $499,000

Excellent location in prime Southeast Annadale, 
near the water. "AS IS." Handyman's special.

South Beach	 $399,000

Not a drive-by. Unique layout,  great potential. 
Professional location.
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MAKE YOUR NEW HOME SWEET HOME 
A HOME SAFE HOME

With fast alarm response, great local service and low monthly 
monitoring fees, it’s easy to see why so many homeowners trust ADT 
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